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１２号地
215.55㎡
65.20坪

地　番 １２号地　６０２番１９

２１ －２１８７７４．２１７ －５６４６９．６７６ １７．９９７

２０ －２１８７８９．４２８ －５６４６０．０５８ ７．９１２

Ｋ１４ －２１８７９３．６６６ －５６４６６．７３９ ３．０３８

Ｋ１５ －２１８７９３．７２８ －５６４６９．７７６ ２．８６２

Ｋ１６ －２１８７９２．２４５ －５６４７２．２２４ １．２３７

Ｋ１７ －２１８７９１．４６３ －５６４７３．１８２ １．２６７

Ｋ１８ －２１８７９０．５４９ －５６４７４．０５９ １．２３７

Ｋ１９ －２１８７８９．５４１ －５６４７４．７７６ １０．２２７

Ｋ２０ －２１８７８０．８９７ －５６４８０．２４２ １２．５０１

Ｎ　Ｏ Ｘｎ Ｙｎ 距　離

合　計 ４３１．１１１７８８

面　積 ２１５．５５５８９４

坪 ６５．２０

1.237
1.267
1.237

H25.8.26

S=1/250

サニータウン田島Ⅳ


